
2021 Montclair State University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 25, 2023)

 
 

Overall Record: 13-9   Conf: 12-6   Home: 8-6   Away: 5-3   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (151), Opp (143)   DPs Turned: Team (9), Opp (10)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (2)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Saperstein (1), Totals (1), Opp (5)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (30-39), Cavallaro (9-11),
Saperstein (9-11), Sibilio (6-8), Volante (6-8)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
23 Gallo, Kayla .492 22-22 63 12 31 9 0 4 20 52 .825 14 1 2 0 .590 0 0 0-0 114 5 3 .975
12 Powers, Amber .338 22-22 74 18 25 7 1 0 4 34 .459 10 2 9 0 .430 0 0 1-1 42 48 6 .938
7 Cosentino, Kayla .315 22-19 54 8 17 4 0 0 8 21 .389 12 2 4 0 .449 1 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
2 Borozan, Alyssa .308 22-22 65 12 20 5 1 0 15 27 .415 5 0 8 0 .347 2 3 6-8 41 3 1 .978
15 Reed, Amber .266 22-22 64 6 17 2 0 0 7 19 .297 8 2 11 2 .365 0 2 0-0 63 35 3 .970
11 Meluso, Jenna .232 22-22 69 15 16 2 0 0 10 18 .261 5 0 1 2 .280 1 2 0-0 15 44 0 1.000
3 Law, Alexis .203 22-22 59 5 12 2 0 0 7 14 .237 5 0 3 0 .262 1 3 0-0 21 1 0 1.000

6
DiLaurenzio,
Annalesa .167 22-22 42 8 7 0 1 0 4 9 .214 7 2 7 0 .314 0 6 4-4 54 4 1 .983

24 Saperstein, Chloe .296 13-13 27 2 8 0 0 0 3 8 .296 7 0 9 1 .441 0 2 0-0 31 4 0 1.000
22 Sibilio, Danielle .242 11-11 33 0 8 2 0 0 7 10 .303 2 0 5 1 .286 0 1 0-0 50 3 1 .981
20 DeCarlo, Danielle .167 7-1 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .167 0 0 1 0 .167 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
19 Seretis, Stephanie .000 4-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
4 DeBell, Katie .000 7-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 1 .500
13 DiSanto, Bianca .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
21 Jernigan, Clare .000 4-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
18 Legenski, Daliah .000 10-0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .289 22-22 561 91 162 33 3 4 85 213 .380 75 9 63 6 .378 5 19 11-13 437 167 18 .971
Opponents .309 22-22 582 80 180 29 7 10 77 253 .435 45 11 66 3 .367 5 20 15-20 425 178 20 .968

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
19 Seretis, Stephanie 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 .300 0 0 0 0 0
14 Cavallaro, Ali 3.01 8-4 13 11 8 1-0 0 72.0 88 38 31 31 45 16 4 7 .312 5 1 0 3 11
5 Volante, Kayla 3.03 4-4 11 11 7 2-0 0 64.2 74 34 28 12 16 9 2 2 .285 5 10 0 2 6
2 Borozan, Alyssa 8.17 1-1 5 0 0 0-0 0 6.0 15 8 7 2 3 3 1 1 .500 1 0 0 0 3
Totals 3.17 13-9 31 22 15 3 0 145.2 180 80 66 45 66 29 7 10 .309 11 11 0 5 20
Opponents 3.61 9-13 33 22 13 2 1 141.2 162 91 73 75 63 33 3 4 .289 14 9 0 5 19



2021 Montclair State University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 25, 2023)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
11 Meluso, Jenna 59 15 44 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
24 Saperstein, Chloe 35 31 4 0 1.000 0 9 2 .818 1 0
3 Law, Alexis 22 21 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Cavallaro, Ali 7 1 6 0 1.000 0 9 2 .818 0 0
7 Cosentino, Kayla 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Jernigan, Clare 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 DiLaurenzio, Annalesa 59 54 4 1 .983 3 0 0 — 0 0
22 Sibilio, Danielle 54 50 3 1 .981 0 6 2 .750 0 0
2 Borozan, Alyssa 45 41 3 1 .978 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Gallo, Kayla 122 114 5 3 .975 5 0 0 — 0 0
15 Reed, Amber 101 63 35 3 .970 4 0 0 — 0 0
12 Powers, Amber 96 42 48 6 .938 3 0 0 — 0 0
5 Volante, Kayla 18 2 14 2 .889 0 6 2 .750 0 0
4 DeBell, Katie 2 1 0 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 DeCarlo, Danielle 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 DiSanto, Bianca 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Legenski, Daliah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Seretis, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 — 0 0
Totals 622 437 167 18 .971 18 15 4 .769 1 0
Opponents 623 425 178 20 .968 23 11 2 .846 5 0


